
MICHIGAN AUTOMOBILE DEALERS

POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE  

PID:      CID:      Group:  District: 

June 2021 

Recommended Donor Levels 
(Based on previous year sales) 

Units sold 
0 – 200 

201 – 400 
401 – 600 
601 – 800 

801 & above 

Special 
$250 
$400 
$550 
$700 
$850 

Extraordinary 
$325 
$500 
$700 
$875 

$1,075 

Governor’s Club Level: $1,500 & above 

Payment Method  (personal credit card or personal check only) 

❑ Personal Check, payable to MADPAC

❑ Personal Credit Card ❑ Visa ❑MasterCard ❑ American Express ❑ Discover

Cardholder’s Name: 

Billing Address:   Zip: 

Account #:  Exp. Date: 

Signature:   CVV: 

Please return this form by fax or mail: 

Fax: (517) 351-3120 Mail: 1500 Kendale Blvd. 
P.O. Box 2525 
East Lansing, MI 48826-2525 

MADPAC reports are filed with the State of Michigan Campaign Finance Division and require a home address.  
MADPAC contributions are not charitable-contribution deductions on federal income tax. 

I pledge my support for MADPAC! 

❑ Special Donor - $❑ Extraordinary Donor - $

❑ Governor’s Club - $ ❑ Other $

Any member giving $1,500+ is recognized as a Governor’s Club member. 

Contributor  (must provide home address) 

Name:      

Dealership:    

Home Address:   

City, State & Zip:  


