

MICHIGAN AUTOMOBILE DEALERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PID: CID: Group: District:

I pledge my support for MADPAC!						
☐ Extraordinary Donor - \$	☐ Special Donor - \$					
☐ Governor's Club - \$	☐ Other \$		Recommended Donor Levels			
Any member giving \$1,500+ is recog	(Based on previous year sales)					
			<u>Units sold</u> 0 – 200	Special \$250	Extraordinary \$325	
			201 – 400	\$400	\$500	
			401 – 600	\$550	\$700	
			601 – 800	\$700	\$875	
Contributor (must provide <u>home</u> address)			801 & above	\$850	\$1,075	
	,		Governor's C	lub Level: \$	\$1,500 & above	
Name:						
Dealership:						
Home Address:						
City, State & Zip:						
Payment Method (personal credit card or personal check only)						
☐ Personal Check, payable to MADPAC						
☐ Personal Credit Card	☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard	☐ America	an Express 🚨 D	iscover		
			·			
Cardholder's Name:						
Billing Address:			Zip:	Zip:		
Account #:			Exp. Date:			
Signature:			CVV:			
Please return this form by fax o	or mail:					

Fax: (517) 351-3120 Mail: 1500 Kendale Blvd.

P.O. Box 2525

East Lansing, MI 48826-2525

MADPAC reports are filed with the State of Michigan Campaign Finance Division and require a <u>home</u> address. MADPAC contributions are not charitable-contribution deductions on federal income tax.